
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

444 

6 

23 

82 

73 

27 

22 

7 

77 

12 

Name 

FORESTI Alberto 

PLACA Walter 

GRILLO Ugo 

POGACNIK Rok 

LUZAR Jan 

MIGLIO Stefano 

KOKALJ Erik 

FERRARI Chicco 

DONCIC Aleksandra 

ZUBCIC Robert 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:28.534 

10:24.266 

10:28.995 

10:29.685 

10:29.986 

10:40.734 

10:40.761 

10:51.141 

10:51.815 

12:05.904 

Diff 

4.729 

5.419 

5.720 

16.468 

16.495 

26.875 

27.549 

1:41.638 

Best Tm 

1:42.730 

1:42.332 

1:43.403 

1:43.137 

1:43.016 

1:45.034 

1:45.061 

1:45.202 

1:45.654 

1:59.169 

In Lap 

4 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

4 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 890 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.2.2026. 12:36:29 
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Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

4.268 

Avg. Speed 

144,215 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.332 

Best Speed 

146,629 

Best Lap by 

6 - PLACA Walter 

1st King of Grobnik 2026. 

01 - 27.02.2026. 

artDENTAL + 1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:03:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.2.2026. 12:00 


