

1st King of Grobnik 2026.

Sorted on Laps

01 - 27.02.2026.

Grobnik 4,168 km

artDENTAL + 1'42"

27.2.2026. 12:00

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:03:42

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Motorcycle
-----	-----	------	------	----------	------	---------	--------	------------

artDENTAL 1000

1	444	FORESTI Alberto	6	10:28.534		1:42.730	4	Honda CBR 1000 RR
---	-----	-----------------	---	-----------	--	----------	---	-------------------

artDENTAL 600

1	6	PLACA Walter	6	10:24.266		1:42.332	6	Honda CBR 600 RR
2	23	GRILLO Ugo	6	10:28.995	4.729	1:43.403	5	Kawasaki ZX 6 R
3	82	POGACNIK Rok	6	10:29.685	5.419	1:43.137	5	Yamaha R6
4	73	LUZAR Jan	6	10:29.986	5.720	1:43.016	4	Honda CBR 600 RR
5	27	MIGLIO Stefano	6	10:40.734	16.468	1:45.034	4	Suzuki GSX-R 600
6	22	KOKALJ Erik	6	10:40.761	16.495	1:45.061	3	Yamaha R6
7	7	FERRARI Chicco	6	10:51.141	26.875	1:45.202	2	Triumph Daytona 765
8	77	DONCIC Aleksandra	6	10:51.815	27.549	1:45.654	2	Kawasaki ZX 6 R
9	12	ZUBCIC Robert	6	12:05.904	1:41.638	1:59.169	4	KTM 890

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.268	144,215	1:42.332	146,629	6 - PLACA Walter

Orbits